R
eg
ul
at
or
s
D
ire

* Gasket set F,M
* Common to all sizes.
How to order
Always order spares by using the description
given in the column headed Available Spare and
stating the size, type and pressure range of the
reducing valve.
Example:Pressure Adjustment Spring, pressure
range 50-125 psig (orange) for 1/2" Spirax Sarco
Type BRV2S Reducing Valve.
How to use the chart
The curved lines labelled 30, 45, 60, etc., represent upstream pressures. Downstream
pressures are read along the vertical line on the left hand side of the chart.
Example:
Required, a reducing valve to pass 160 lb/h reducing from 150 to 60 psi. From the
downstream pressure of 60 on the left hand side of the chart extend out horizontally until
the line meets the curved 150 psi upstream line. At this point, read vertically downward
where it will be seen that 1/2" BRV2S will be required.
Installation and Maintenance
The valve should be installed in a horizontal pipeline with the direction of flow as
indicated by the arrow on the valve body.
When the required set pressure has been achieved, the tamper proof pin may be used to
prevent further pressure adjustments.
Any strainer fitted upstream of the BRV2S, and the strainer screen fitted inside the valve
should be cleaned regularly so that the flow to the valve is not restricted. Full Installation
and Maintenance Instructions are supplied with each product. (IM-P045-10)
BRV2SP/BRV2BP
When external pressure sensing is used, remove the blanking plug (19) and fit the
1/8"/6mm O/D compressing fitting (20-supplied). The other end of the 6mm sensing pipe
should be connected into the downstream pipework at least 1m downstream from the
valve. For more detail, see Installation and Maintenance Instructions.
Q
D
E
F
G
Bellows Assembly
Spring
Housing
Hex
Bolts
Pressure
Adjustment
Spring
Valve
& Seat
Assembly
F
M
Gasket Set
J
F
M
L
125 (8.6)
120 (8)
105 (7)
90 (6)
75 (5)
60 (4)
45 (3)
30 (2)
15 (1)
0
0 80 160 240 320 400 480 560
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
0 150 300 450 600 750 900           1050
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320 380
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
Compressed
Air Capacity